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This is in resnonse to the 1etter,"datea October 3,1995, regarding vour
status, ag an *aanlzatlon nwempt from Federal 1ncomejgav
< g o

Gur reﬁo*ds 1ndﬁcate thata: rullnc letter was “issued in August 1954
granting four ofaanlzatlon an ewemotion from Federal income tax undsr
fhe provigions of Section 501{(c}{3) of the Internal Eevenue Code of
19%4. Qur records alsc: ’nﬂlcate tﬁat vour organizaticn is not a privats
~foundation ;buf cne that 'is described in Section 509(2})}i1}) &

;m170f5\’1\!A\ ;: Tntnrnal Revenue Code.

ﬁade to veu -dare deduectible by donors in zomputing their
in the manner and to the sytent provided in Secticn 170
21 Revenue Cecde.
If vour nvoss 1-er"t=31n~ts each year are normally $25.000 or mere, you are
required te file Form 990, Return of Oruan1zatlons Exempt from Income
tzx by the fiftesenth dav cf the fifth month after the =nd of wour annual
ascounting perigd. : e ‘

Zou ar#’not required to file Federal ‘income tax returns unless vou ara
subiect to the tax on unrelated business income under Séction 511 of the
Code. If vou are subject’ o’ tbls s“you must fils an income tax
return. <
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so. 9ober* W. Brock
District Director
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This modifies, our letter of the above date in which we stated that
¥you would be treated as an organization which is not a Private foundation
until the expiration of your advance ruling period. :

Based on the information you submittied, we have determi_ned that you
are not a private foundation within the meaning of section SOQ(a) of the
* %0 Internal Revenue Code, because you are an organization of the type described
3 in section Hd(&)(l)m}(j/f)a%' Your exempt status under sectior 501(c)(3} of the
- code is still in effect. -

_ Grantors and contributors may rely on this determinatior until the
Internal Revenue Service publishes notice to the contrary. However, a
_granter or a contributor may nol rely on this determination if he or she was
”"jin part responsible for. or was aware 05. the act qor failure to act that
‘resulted jin Your loss &f section 17@07 (!)(ﬁ){ﬂfﬂtétatus. or acquired
knowledge that the Internal Revenue Service had given nqtice, that you would
" be removed from classification as*a setlion 74 b)(lj(ﬂo)(lfl)%rganization o

L ‘B‘e:c.i'a,usc ;{his letter could help resolve any questions about your private
*7 " Toundation statys, please keep it in your permanent records.. . -
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~i 0.« If you have any questions, please contact the person whose name and
L i . R T
o \\ . ,teleohone number are showir ‘above :
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Sincerely yours.

-""3‘«\ \ . District Director
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